INTERHOUSE SWIMMING CARNIVAL ORDER OF EVENTS RED POOL

JUNIOR SCHOOL AND SECONDARY SCHOOL COMPETITION EVENTS - SOUTHERN END OF
50M POOL - ELECTRONIC TIMING

ALL EVENTS IN THE COMPETITION POOL MARSHALL IN MAIN MARSHALLING ROOM UNDER THE STANDS
ENTRANCE VIA THE BACK CORRIDOR-

Event No Heat No Age Group Gender Distance Stroke MARSHALLING TIME

BUTTERFLY EVENTS 9:00 - 9:45
1 1 12 Yrs Girls 50m Butterfly
2 1 12 yrs Boys 50m Butterfly
3 1 11 Yrs Girls 50m Butterfly
4 1 11 Yrs Boys 50m Butterfly
5 1 10 Yrs Girls 50m Butterfly
6 1 10 Yrs Boys 50m Butterfly
7 1 9 Yrs Girls 50m Butterfly
8 1 9 Yrs Boys 50m Butterfly
9 1 8 Yrs Girls 25m Butterfly
10 1 8 Yrs Boys 25m Butterfly
11 1 Year 7 Girls 50m Butterfly
12 1 Year 7 Boys 50m Butterfly
13 1 Year 8 Girls 50m Butterfly
14 1 Year 8 Boys 50m Butterfly
15 1 Year 9 Girls 50m Butterfly
16 1 Year 9 Boys 50m Butterfly
17 1 Year 10 Girls 50m Butterfly
18 1 Year 10 Boys 50m Butterfly
19 1 Year 11 Girls 50m Butterfly
20 1 Year 11 Boys 50m Butterfly
21 1 Year 12 Girls 50m Butterfly
22 1 Year 12 Boys 50m Butterfly
BACKSTROKE EVENTS 9:45 - 10:15
23 1 12 Yrs Girls 50m Backstroke
24 1 12 yrs Boys 50m Backstroke
25 1 11 Yrs Girls 50m Backstroke
26 1 11 Yrs Boys 50m Backstroke
27 1 10 Yrs Girls 50m Backstroke
28 1 10 Yrs Boys 50m Backstroke
29 1 9 Yrs Girls 50m Backstroke
30 1 9 Yrs Boys 50m Backstroke
31 1 8 Yrs Girls 50m Backstroke
32 1 8 Yrs Boys 50m Backstroke
33 1 Year 7 Girls 50m Backstroke
34 1 Year 7 Boys 50m Backstroke
35 1 Year 8 Girls 50m Backstroke
36 1 Year 8 Boys 50m Backstroke



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

= = = e b e b

= = =t b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b

[T G T G W VA W O T G O A W A W O N A O A G T G S G 'y

Year 9
Year 9
Year 10
Year 10
Year 11
Year 11
Year 12
Year 12

FREESTYLE EVENTS

12 Yrs
12 yrs
11 Yrs
11 Yrs
10 Yrs
10 Yrs
9Yrs
9Yrs
8 Yrs
8 Yrs
Year 7
Year 7
Year 8
Year 8
Year 9
Year 9
Year 10
Year 10
Year 11
Year 11
Year 12
Year 12

BREASTSTROKE EVENTS

12 Yrs
12 yrs
11 Yrs
11 Yrs
10 Yrs
10 Yrs
9 Yrs
9 Yrs
8 Yrs
8 Yrs
Year 7
Year 7
Year 8
Year 8
Year 9
Year 9

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke

10:15-11:00

11:00-11.45



83 1 Year 10 Girls 50m Breaststroke
84 1 Year 10 Boys 50m Breaststroke
85 1 Year 11 Girls 50m Breaststroke
86 1 Year 11 Boys 50m Breaststroke
87 1 Year 12 Girls 50m Breaststroke
88 1 Year 12 Boys 50m Breaststroke
4 X 25 HOUSE MEDLEY RELAY (2 Boys + 2 Girls) 11:45 - 12.15
89 Year 7 Medley Relay 4 x 25 Medley
90 Year 8 Medley Relay 4x 25 Medley
91 Year 9 Medley Relay 4 x 25 Medley
92 Year 10 Medley Relay 4x25 Medley
93 Year 11 Medley Relay 4 x 25 Medley
94 Year 12 Medley Relay 4x25 Medley
95 Junior Open Girls Medly Relay 4 x 25 Medley
96 Junior Open Boys Medly Relay 4x25 Medley
All Students
FREESTYLE EVENTS 12:30 - 12:45
97 2 Year7 Girls 25m Freestyle
98 2 Year?7 Boys 25m Freestyle
99 2 Year8 Girls 25m Freestyle
100 2 Year8 Boys 25m Freestyle
101 2 Year9 Girls 25m Freestyle
102 2 Year9 Boys 25m Freestyle
103 2 Year 10 Girls 25m Freestyle
104 2 Year 10 Boys 25m Freestyle
105 2 VYearl1l Girls 25m Freestyle
106 2 Year 1l Boys 25m Freestyle
107 2 Year 12 Girls 25m Freestyle
108 2 Year 12 Boys 25m Freestyle
BREASTSTROKE EVENTS 12:45 - 1:00
109 2 Year?7 Girls 25m Breaststroke
110 2 Year7 Boys 25m Breaststroke
111 2 Year8 Girls 25m Breaststroke
112 2 Year8 Boys 25m Breaststroke
113 2 Year9 Girls 25m Breaststroke



114 2 Year9 Boys 25m Breaststroke
115 2 Year 10 Girls 25m Breaststroke
116 2 Year 10 Boys 25m Breaststroke
117 2 Yearl1l Girls 25m Breaststroke
118 2 Yearll Boys 25m Breaststroke
119 2 Year 12 Girls 25m Breaststroke
120 2 Year 12 Boys 25m Breaststroke
4 X 25 M FREESTYLE RELAY EVENTS (2 Boys + 2 Girls) 1:00 - 1:45

121 Year 7 Freestyle Relay Girls & Boys 4 x 25m Freestyle Relay
122 Year 8 Freestyle Relay Girls & Boys 4 x 25m Freestyle Relay
123 Year 9 Freestyle Relay Girls & Boys 4 x 25m Freestyle Relay
124 8 Years Freestyle Relay Girls & Boys 4 x 25m Freestyle Relay
125 9 Years Freestyle Relay Girls & Boys 4 x 25m Freestyle Relay
126 10 Years Freestyle Relay Girls & Boys 4 x 25m Freestyle Relay
127 11 Years Freestyle Relay Girls & Boys 4 x 25m Freestyle Relay
128 12 Years Freestyle Relay Girls & Boys 4 x 25m Freestyle Relay
129 Year 10 Freestyle Relay Girls & Boys 4 x 25m Freestyle Relay
130 Year 11 Freestyle Relay Girls & Boys 4 x 25m Freestyle Relay
131 Year 12 Freestyle Relay Girls & Boys 4 x 25m Freestyle Relay



INTERHOUSE SWIMMING CARNIVAL ORDER OF EVENTS
GREEN POOL

SECONDARY SCHOOL PARTICPATION EVENTS - DIVE POOL - NO ELECTRONIC TIMING
(MARSHALL IN MAIN GLASS MARSHALLING ROOM )

Event Age Group Gender Distance Stroke MARSHALLING TIME
No
25 M FREESTYLE EVENTS 10:00 - 11:30
132 Year 7 Girls 25m Freestyle
133 Year 7 Boys 25m Freestyle
134 Year 8 Girls 25m Freestyle
135 Year 8 Boys 25m Freestyle
136 Year 9 Girls 25m Freestyle
137 Year 9 Boys 25m Freestyle
138 Year 10 Girls 25m Freestyle
139 Year 10 Boys 25m Freestyle
140 Year 11 Girls 25m Freestyle
141 Year 11 Boys 25m Freestyle
142 Year 12 Girls 25m Freestyle
143 Year 12 Boys 25m Freestyle
25 M BREASTSTROKE 11:30 - 12:00
EVENTS

144 Year 7 Girls 25m Breaststroke
145 Year 7 Boys 25m Breaststroke
146 Year 8 Girls 25m Breaststroke
147 Year 8 Boys 25m Breaststroke
148 Year 9 Girls 25m Breaststroke
149 Year 9 Boys 25m Breaststroke
150 Year 10 Girls 25m Breaststroke
151 Year 10 Boys 25m Breaststroke
152 Year 11 Girls 25m Breaststroke
153 Year 11 Boys 25m Breaststroke
154 Year 12 Girls 25m Breaststroke
155 Year 12 Boys 25m Breaststroke

25 M BACKSTROKE EVENTS 12:30 - 1:00
156 Year 7 Girls 25m Backstroke
157 Year 7 Boys 25m Backstroke
158 Year 8 Girls 25m Backstroke
159 Year 8 Boys 25m Backstroke
160 Year 9 Girls 25m Backstroke
161 Year 9 Boys 25m Backstroke
162 Year 10 Girls 25m Backstroke
163 Year 10 Boys 25m Backstroke
164 Year 11 Girls 25m Backstroke
165 Year 11 Boys 25m Backstroke
166 Year 12 Girls 25m Backstroke
167 Year 12 Boys 25m Backstroke

LAST RACES TO FINISH APPROXIMATELY 1:45PM WITH DISMISSAL TO BUSES AT

APPROXIMATELY 2PM



INTERHOUSE SWIMMING CARNIVAL ORDER OF EVENTS
WHITE POOL

JUNIOR SCHOOL PARTICPATION EVENTS — NORTHERN END — ELECTRONIC TIMING

Event Age Group Gender Distance Stroke TIME

No

25 M BREASTSTROKE EVENTS 10:00 — 10.45
1 12 Years Girls 25m Breaststroke
2 12 Years Boys 25m Breaststroke
3 11 Years Girls 25m Breaststroke
4 11 Years Boys 25m Breaststroke
5 10 Years Girls 25m Breaststroke
6 10 Years Boys 25m Breaststroke
7 9 Years Girls 25m Breaststroke
8 9 Years Boys 25m Breaststroke
9 8 Years Girls 25m Breaststroke
10 8 Years Boys 25m Breaststroke

25 M BUTTERFLY EVENTS 10.45-11.15

11 Mixed Years Girls 25m Butterfly
12 Mixed Years Boys 25m Butterfly

STAFF VS. HOUSE CAPTAIN VS PARENTS FREESYTLE RELAY

(If time permits)

25 M FREESTYLE EVENTS 11:30 - 12:00
12 Years Girls 25m Freestyle
12 Years Boys 25m Freestyle
11 Years Girls 25m Freestyle
11 Years Boys 25m Freestyle
10 Years Girls 25m Freestyle
10 Years Boys 25m Freestyle
9 Years Girls 25m Freestyle
9 Years Boys 25m Freestyle
8 Years Girls 25m Freestyle
8 Years Boys 25m Freestyle

25 M BACKSTROKE EVENTS 12:15- 1:00
12 Years Girls 25m Backstroke
12 Years Boys 25m Backstroke
11 Years Girls 25m Backstroke
11 Years Boys 25m Backstroke
10 Years Girls 25m Backstroke
10 Years Boys 25m Backstroke
9 Years Girls 25m Backstroke
9 Years Boys 25m Backstroke
8 Years Girls 25m Backstroke

8 Years Boys 25m Backstroke



