### INTERHOUSE SWIMMING CARNIVAL ORDER OF EVENTS RED POOL

JUNIOR SCHOOL AND SECONDARY SCHOOL COMPETITION EVENTS - SOUTHERN END OF 50M POOL - ELECTRONIC TIMING							
ALL EVENT	S IN THE CO			L IN MAIN MAIN MAIN MAIN MAIN MAIN MAIN M		ROOM UNDER THE STA	ANDS
<b>Event No</b>	<b>Heat No</b>	Age Group	Gender	Distance	Stroke	MARSHALLING	TIME
		BUTTERFLY	EVENTS			9:00 - 9:45	
1	1	12 Yrs	Girls	50m	Butterfly		
2	1	12 yrs	Boys	50m	Butterfly		
3	1	11 Yrs	Girls	50m	Butterfly		
4	1	11 Yrs	Boys	50m	Butterfly		
5 6	1 1	10 Yrs 10 Yrs	Girls	50m 50m	Butterfly		
7	1	9 Yrs	Boys Girls	50m	Butterfly Butterfly		
8	1	9 Yrs	Boys	50m	Butterfly		
9	1	8 Yrs	Girls	25m	Butterfly		
10	1	8 Yrs	Boys	25m	Butterfly		
11	1	Year 7	Girls	50m	Butterfly		
12	1	Year 7	Boys	50m	Butterfly		
13	1	Year 8	Girls	50m	Butterfly		
14	1	Year 8	Boys	50m	Butterfly		
15	1	Year 9	Girls	50m	Butterfly		
16	1	Year 9	Boys	50m	Butterfly		
17	1	Year 10	Girls	50m	Butterfly		
18	1	Year 10	Boys	50m	Butterfly		
19	1	Year 11	Girls	50m	Butterfly		
20	1	Year 11	Boys	50m	Butterfly		
21	1	Year 12	Girls	50m	Butterfly		
22	1	Year 12	Boys	50m	Butterfly		
		DACUCTDOVI	EVENTO			0.45 10.1	_
	_	BACKSTROKE				9:45 - 10:1	5
23	1	12 Yrs	Girls	50m	Backstroke		
24 25	1 1	12 yrs	Boys	50m	Backstroke		
25 26		11 Yrs	Girls	50m	Backstroke		
26 27	1 1	11 Yrs 10 Yrs	Boys Girls	50m 50m	Backstroke Backstroke		
27	1	10 Yrs	Boys	50m	Backstroke		
29	1	9 Yrs	Girls	50m	Backstroke		
30	1	9 Yrs	Boys	50m	Backstroke		
31	1	8 Yrs	Girls	50m	Backstroke		
32	1	8 Yrs	Boys	50m	Backstroke		
33	1	Year 7	Girls	50m	Backstroke		
34	1	Year 7	Boys	50m	Backstroke		
35	1	Year 8	Girls	50m	Backstroke		
36	1	Year 8	Boys	50m	Backstroke		

37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Year 9 Year 9 Year 10 Year 10 Year 11 Year 11 Year 12 Year 12	Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys	50m 50m 50m 50m 50m 50m 50m 50m	Backstroke Backstroke Backstroke Backstroke Backstroke Backstroke Backstroke	
		FREESTYLE	FVFNTS			10:15 - 11:00
						10:15 11:00
45	1	12 Yrs	Girls	50m	Freestyle	
46	1	12 yrs	Boys	50m	Freestyle	
47	1	11 Yrs	Girls	50m	Freestyle	
48	1	11 Yrs	Boys	50m	Freestyle	
49	1	10 Yrs	Girls	50m	Freestyle	
50	1	10 Yrs	Boys	50m	Freestyle	
51	1	9 Yrs	Girls	50m	Freestyle	
52	1	9 Yrs	Boys	50m	Freestyle	
53	1	8 Yrs	Girls	50m	Freestyle	
54	1	8 Yrs	Boys	50m	Freestyle	
55	1	Year 7	Girls	50m	Freestyle	
56	1	Year 7	Boys	50m	Freestyle	
57	1	Year 8	Girls	50m	Freestyle	
58	1	Year 8	Boys	50m	Freestyle	
59	1	Year 9	Girls	50m	Freestyle	
60	1	Year 9	Boys	50m	Freestyle	
61	1	Year 10	Girls	50m	Freestyle	
62	1	Year 10	Boys	50m	Freestyle	
63	1	Year 11	Girls	50m	Freestyle	
64	1	Year 11	Boys	50m	Freestyle	
65	1	Year 12	Girls	50m	Freestyle	
66	1	Year 12	Boys	50m	Freestyle	
		BREASTSTRO	OKE EVENT	rs .		11:00 - 11.45
67	1	12 Yrs	Girls	50m	Breaststroke	
68	1	12 yrs	Boys	50m	Breaststroke	
69	1	11 Yrs	Girls	50m	Breaststroke	
70	1	11 Yrs	Boys	50m	Breaststroke	
71	1	10 Yrs	Girls	50m	Breaststroke	
72	1	10 Yrs	Boys	50m	Breaststroke	
73	1	9 Yrs	Girls	50m	Breaststroke	
74	1	9 Yrs	Boys	50m	Breaststroke	
75	1	8 Yrs	Girls	50m	Breaststroke	
76	1	8 Yrs	Boys	50m	Breaststroke	
77	1	Year 7	Girls	50m	Breaststroke	
78	1	Year 7	Boys	50m	Breaststroke	
79	1	Year 8	Girls	50m	Breaststroke	
80	1	Year 8	Boys	50m	Breaststroke	
81	1	Year 9	Girls	50m	Breaststroke	
82	1	Year 9	Boys	50m	Breaststroke	

83	1	Year 10	Girls	50m	Breaststroke
84	1	Year 10	Boys	50m	Breaststroke
85	1	Year 11	Girls	50m	Breaststroke
86	1	Year 11	Boys	50m	Breaststroke
87	1	Year 12	Girls	50m	Breaststroke
88	1	Year 12	Boys	50m	Breaststroke

	4 X 25 HOUSE MEDLEY RELAY	(2 Boys + 2	Girls)	11:45 - 12.15
89	Year 7 Medley Relay	4 x 25	Medley	
90	Year 8 Medley Relay	4 x 25	Medley	
91	Year 9 Medley Relay	4 x 25	Medley	
92	Year 10 Medley Relay	4 x 25	Medley	
93	Year 11 Medley Relay	4 x 25	Medley	
94	Year 12 Medley Relay	4 x 25	Medley	
95	Junior Open Girls Medly Relay	4 x 25	Medley	
96	Junior Open Boys Medly Relay	4 x 25	Medley	

## **WAR CRY**

### **All Students**

			FREESTYLE EVENTS			12:30 - 12:45
97	2	Year 7	Girls	25m	Freestyle	
98	2	Year 7	Boys	25m	Freestyle	
99	2	Year 8	Girls	25m	Freestyle	
100	2	Year 8	Boys	25m	Freestyle	
101	2	Year 9	Girls	25m	Freestyle	
102	2	Year 9	Boys	25m	Freestyle	
103	2	Year 10	Girls	25m	Freestyle	
104	2	Year 10	Boys	25m	Freestyle	
105	2	Year 11	Girls	25m	Freestyle	
106	2	Year 11	Boys	25m	Freestyle	
107	2	Year 12	Girls	25m	Freestyle	
108	2	Year 12	Boys	25m	Freestyle	
			BREASTSTROKE EVENTS			12.45 1.00
			BREASISIRORE EVENIS			12:45 - 1:00
109	2	Year 7	Girls	25m	Breaststroke	
110	2	Year 7	Boys	25m	Breaststroke	
111	2	Year 8	Girls	25m	Breaststroke	
112	2	Year 8	Boys	25m	Breaststroke	
113	2	Year 9	Girls	25m	Breaststroke	

114	2	Year 9	Boys	25m	Breaststroke
115	2	Year 10	Girls	25m	Breaststroke
116	2	Year 10	Boys	25m	Breaststroke
117	2	Year 11	Girls	25m	Breaststroke
118	2	Year 11	Boys	25m	Breaststroke
119	2	Year 12	Girls	25m	Breaststroke
120	2	Year 12	Boys	25m	Breaststroke

	1:00 - 1:45				
121	Year 7 Freestyle Relay	Girls & Boys	4 x 25m	Freestyle Relay	
122	Year 8 Freestyle Relay	Girls & Boys	4 x 25m	Freestyle Relay	
123	Year 9 Freestyle Relay	Girls & Boys	4 x 25m	Freestyle Relay	
124	8 Years Freestyle Relay	Girls & Boys	4 x 25m	Freestyle Relay	
125	9 Years Freestyle Relay	Girls & Boys	4 x 25m	Freestyle Relay	
126	10 Years Freestyle Relay	Girls & Boys	4 x 25m	Freestyle Relay	
127	11 Years Freestyle Relay	Girls & Boys	4 x 25m	Freestyle Relay	
128	12 Years Freestyle Relay	Girls & Boys	4 x 25m	Freestyle Relay	
129	Year 10 Freestyle Relay	Girls & Boys	4 x 25m	Freestyle Relay	
130	Year 11 Freestyle Relay	Girls & Boys	4 x 25m	Freestyle Relay	
131	Year 12 Freestyle Relay	Girls & Boys	4 x 25m	Freestyle Relay	

LAST RACES TO FINISH APPROXIMATELY 1:45PM WITH DISMISSAL TO BUSES AT APPROXIMATELY 2PM

# INTERHOUSE SWIMMING CARNIVAL ORDER OF EVENTS GREEN POOL

Event	Age Group	Gender	Distance	Stroke	MARSHALLING	TIME
No						
	ESTYLE EVENTS			<u>_</u>	10:00 - 11:30	
132	Year 7	Girls	25m	Freestyle		
133	Year 7	Boys	25m	Freestyle		
134	Year 8	Girls	25m	Freestyle		
135	Year 8	Boys	25m	Freestyle		
136	Year 9	Girls	25m	Freestyle		
137	Year 9	Boys	25m	Freestyle		
138	Year 10	Girls	25m	Freestyle		
139	Year 10	Boys	25m	Freestyle		
140	Year 11	Girls	25m	Freestyle		
141	Year 11	Boys	25m	Freestyle		
142	Year 12	Girls	25m	Freestyle		
143	Year 12	Boys	25m	Freestyle		
25 M BI	REASTSTROKE				11:30 - 12:00	
	EVENTS					
144	Year 7	Girls	25m	Breaststroke		
145	Year 7	Boys	25m	Breaststroke		
146	Year 8	Girls	25m	Breaststroke		
147	Year 8	Boys	25m	Breaststroke		
148	Year 9	Girls	25m	Breaststroke		
149	Year 9	Boys	25m	Breaststroke		
150	Year 10	Girls	25m	Breaststroke		
151	Year 10	Boys	25m	Breaststroke		
152	Year 11	Girls	25m	Breaststroke		
153	Year 11	Boys	25m	Breaststroke		
154	Year 12	Girls	25m	Breaststroke		
155	Year 12	Boys	25m	Breaststroke		
5 M BAC	<b>KSTROKE EVENTS</b>				12:30 - 1:00	
156	Year 7	Girls	25m	Backstroke		
157	Year 7	Boys	25m	Backstroke		
158	Year 8	Girls	25m	Backstroke		
159	Year 8	Boys	25m	Backstroke		
160	Year 9	Girls	25m	Backstroke		
161	Year 9	Boys	25m	Backstroke		
162	Year 10	Girls	25m	Backstroke		
163	Year 10	Boys	25m	Backstroke		
164	Year 11	Girls	25m	Backstroke		
165	Year 11	Boys	25m	Backstroke		
166	Year 12	Girls	25m	Backstroke		
167	Year 12	Boys	25m	Backstroke		

# INTERHOUSE SWIMMING CARNIVAL ORDER OF EVENTS WHITE POOL

### JUNIOR SCHOOL PARTICPATION EVENTS - NORTHERN END - ELECTRONIC TIMING

Event No	Age Group	Gender	Distance	Stroke	TIME
25 M	<b>BREASTSTROKE</b>	VENTS			10:00 – 10.45
1	12 Years	Girls	25m	Breaststroke	
2	12 Years	Boys	25m	Breaststroke	
3	11 Years	Girls	25m	Breaststroke	
4	11 Years	Boys	25m	Breaststroke	
5	10 Years	Girls	25m	Breaststroke	
6	10 Years	Boys	25m	Breaststroke	
7	9 Years	Girls	25m	Breaststroke	
8	9 Years	Boys	25m	Breaststroke	
9	8 Years	Girls	25m	Breaststroke	
10	8 Years	Boys	25m	Breaststroke	
25	M BUTTERFLY EVE	ENTS			10.45 – 11.15
11	Mixed Years	Girls	25m	Butterfly	
12	Mixed Years	Boys	25m	Butterfly	

### STAFF VS. HOUSE CAPTAIN VS PARENTS FREESYTLE RELAY

### (If time permits)

		-					
25 M FREESTYLE EVE	NTS			11:30 - 12:00			
12 Years	Girls	25m	Freestyle				
12 Years	Boys	25m	Freestyle				
11 Years	Girls	25m	Freestyle				
11 Years	Boys	25m	Freestyle				
10 Years	Girls	25m	Freestyle				
10 Years	Boys	25m	Freestyle				
9 Years	Girls	25m	Freestyle				
9 Years	Boys	25m	Freestyle				
8 Years	Girls	25m	Freestyle				
8 Years	Boys	25m	Freestyle				
25 M BACKSTROKE EV	ENTS			12:15 - 1:00			
12 Years	Girls	25m	Backstroke				
12 Years	Boys	25m	Backstroke				
11 Years	Girls	25m	Backstroke				
11 Years	Boys	25m	Backstroke				
10 Years	Girls	25m	Backstroke				
10 Years	Boys	25m	Backstroke				
9 Years	Girls	25m	Backstroke				
9 Years	Boys	25m	Backstroke				
8 Years	Girls	25m	Backstroke				
8 Years	Boys	25m	Backstroke				
LAST RACES TO FINISH APPROXIMATELY 1:45PM WITH DISMISSAL TO BUSES AT							
APPROXIMATELY 2PM							